

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00252

County:Chat, Lee, Rand, Scotland

Curb and Ramp installations at various locations.

Bid Opening Date: 7/11/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Eastern Earthscapes & Construction		Whitley Contracting, Inc.		Cooper Construction Service, LLC		Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00
2	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	30	LF	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$32.50	\$975.00
3	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	23	SY	\$105.00	\$2,415.00	\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$54.00	\$1,242.00
4	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	44	EA	\$1,884.00	\$82,896.00	\$2,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$80,080.00
5	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	270	SY	\$34.00	\$9,180.00	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$110.00	\$29,700.00
6	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,070.00	\$5,070.00
7	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	50	LF	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$23.40	\$1,170.00
10	8" LINE REMOVAL	50	LF	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$13.00	\$650.00
				\$114,991.00		\$116,080.00		\$141,550.00		\$146,187.00	

Bidder No. 1: Eastern Earthscapes & Construction

Bidder No. 2: Whitley Contracting, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Cooper Construction Service, LLC

Bidder No. 4: Little Mountain Builders of Catawba County, Inc.